Position

Clerk & Recorder

Assistant Recorder
Assistant Clerk Of The Board
Deputy County Clerk llI
Deputy County Clerk Il
Deputy County Clerk Il
Deputy County Clerk | -

Bilingual

Deputy County Clerk |

Other Positions Held

County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Department

Clerk - Recorder
Clerk - Recorder
Clerk - Recorder
Clerk - Recorder
Clerk - Recorder
Clerk - Recorder

Clerk - Recorder

Clerk - Recorder

Total Wages

$89,722
$46,237
$43,455
$34,164
$28,958
$28,287
$16,969

$3,143

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,636
$20,788
$20,252
$18,684
$17,951
$17,847
$11,588

$1,617



