Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clerk & Recorder		Tehama County	Clerk - Recorder	\$89,722	\$15,636
Assistant Recorder		Tehama County	Clerk - Recorder	\$46,237	\$20,788
Assistant Clerk Of The Board		Tehama County	Clerk - Recorder	\$43,455	\$20,252
Deputy County Clerk III		Tehama County	Clerk - Recorder	\$34,164	\$18,684
Deputy County Clerk II		Tehama County	Clerk - Recorder	\$28,958	\$17,951
Deputy County Clerk II		Tehama County	Clerk - Recorder	\$28,287	\$17,847
Deputy County Clerk I - Bilingual		Tehama County	Clerk - Recorder	\$16,969	\$11,588
Deputy County Clerk I		Tehama County	Clerk - Recorder	\$3,143	\$1,617